SOLOIST™
Alpha Spectrometer
The SOLOIST is an integrated spectrometer for measuring low-activity
samples that decay by alpha-particle emission. It incorporates all the
necessary functions within a NIM-standard double-width module. The
module includes vacuum chamber, detector, bias supply for the
detector, complete amplifying chain (preamplifier, amplifier, and biased
amplifier), and calibration pulser.

REPLACEMENT DETECTORS  Detectors
that have been severely contaminated or
otherwise damaged beyond use can be
replaced by ordering a new detector of the
same size from the ULTRA-AS Series of
detectors. Be sure to specify the ULTRA-
AS detector with a B Mount.
SOLOIST™
Alpha Spectrometer
SOLOIST™
Alpha Spectrometer
Ordering Information
To order, specify the following model numbers and descriptions:
Model Number Description
SOLOIST Alpha Spectrometer without detector
SOLOIST-U0300 Alpha Spectrometer with 300-mm2 ULTRA-AS detector
SOLOIST-U0450 Alpha Spectrometer with 450-mm2 ULTRA-AS detector
SOLOIST-U0600 Alpha Spectrometer with 600-mm2 ULTRA-AS detector
SOLOIST-U0900 Alpha Spectrometer with 900-mm2 ULTRA-AS detector
SOLOIST-U1200 Alpha Spectrometer with 1200-mm2 ULTRA-AS detector
Accessories
ALPHA-PPS-115 115-V Portable Pump Station
ALPHA-PPS-230 230-V Portable Pump Station
SOL-CG Spare O-rings for vacuum chamber door (pkg. of 10)